
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
100
65
14
71
11

369

Name
Janko Railic
Miloš Djordjevic
Richard Sagmajster
Marko Kostic
Dario  Cerkez
Mario  Kojic

Class
MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

Nat/State
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
BiH
BiH

Club
MK Ere
Termorad AMSK Cacak
Sagmaister Team
AMSK Kostic

Laps
13
13
13
13
13
13

Total Tm
23:17.361
23:21.517
24:21.514
24:33.633
24:47.681
24:48.609

Diff

4.156
1:04.153
1:16.272
1:30.320
1:31.248

Gap

4.156
59.997
12.119
14.048
0.928

Best Tm
1:40.289
1:39.202
1:44.614
1:43.278
1:46.279
1:46.728

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3.10.2021. 18:12:34

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team
Race Director: Dejan Danicic
Organizator: BAP Racing Team

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Nagrada "Backa Palanka 2021."
MX

2. Trka MX 1

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:44:07

MX Staza Tovariševo 1,430 Km

3.10.2021. 15:40


